Product Information

The hoodie features kangaroo-style

pockets and a drawstring hood for a

relaxed look.

Ribbed cuffs and hem provide a fitted

and durable finish.

Brushed back polyester fabric is soft
against the skin and the quick drying
properties keep you comfortable for
prolonged periods of time.

KIDS Sizes 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-
10, 11-12, 32", 34”

Carton Quantity 16
Country of Origin Bangladesh
Commodity Code 61103091

Colours

1. Black/Classic Red 1CN
2. Navy/White 6H7

2 YRS
CHEST 70
CBL 425
SLEEVE (SNP) 48

Additional Information

Washing instructions

PANTONE

Product Specifications Sheet

TRF593 Kids Vancouver Hoodie

19-4008TCX / 19-1758TCX
19-3923TCX / 11-0601TCX

3-4 YRS
72

45
49.5

5-6 YRS
77

47.5

53

7-8 YRS 9-10 YRS 11-12 YRS
82 87 92

50 54 58

57.5 62 66.5

Main Fabric - 100% Polyester Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.

32” 34”
97 102
62 66
71 75.5

All measurements are in CM*

Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.
Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp



