

Product Specifications Sheet

TRF593 Kids Vancouver Hoodie

Product Information	The hoodie features kangaroo-style pockets and a drawstring hood for a relaxed look. Ribbed cuffs and hem provide a fitted and durable finish. Brushed back polyester fabric is soft against the skin and the quick drying properties keep you comfortable for prolonged periods of time.	
KIDS	Sizes 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9- 10, 11-12, 32", 34"	
Carton Quantity	16	
Country of Origin	Bangladesh	
Commodity Code	61103091	

Colours	PANTONE
1. Black/Classic Red 1CN	19-4008TCX / 19-1758TCX
2. Navy/White 6H7	19-3923TCX / 11-0601TCX

	2 YRS	3-4 YRS	5-6 YRS	7-8 YRS	9-10 YRS	11-12 YRS	32″	34"
CHEST	70	72	77	82	87	92	97	102
CBL	42.5	45	47.5	50	54	58	62	66
SLEEVE (SNP)	48	49.5	53	57.5	62	66.5	71	75.5

Additional Information



Washing instructions

Main Fabric - 100% Polyester Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes. Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately. Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp

All measurements are in CM*